
ATTACHMENT I 
OPERATING DATA REPORT 

DOCKET NO. 50-285 
UNIT NAME Fort Calhoun Station 

DATE November 2, 1999 
COMPLETED BY M. L. Edwards 

TELEPHONE (402) 533-6929

REPORT PERIOD: October 1999 

1. Design Electrical Rating 

2. Maximum Dependable Capacity 

OPERATING STATUS

(MWe-Net): 

(MWe-Net):

Number of Hours Reactor was Critical: 

Number of Hours Generator was On-line: 

Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours: 

Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWh):

THIS MONTH YR-TO-DATE 

24.0 6575.0 

22.1 6,573.1 

0.0 0.0 

1,975.5 3,057,594.7

CUMULATIVE 

182,695.8 

180,769.3 

0.0 

77,258,539.9

478 

478
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