## ATTACHMENT I **OPERATING DATA REPORT**

		DOCKET NO. UNIT NAME DATE COMPLETED BY TELEPHONE	50-285   Fort Calhoun Station   November 2, 1999   M. L. Edwards   (402) 533-6929					
REPORT PERIOD: October 1999								
1. Design Electrical Rating	(MWe-Net): <u>478</u>							
2. Maximum Dependable Capacity	(MWe-Net): <u>478</u>							
OPERATING STATUS								
	THIS MONTH	YR-TO-DATE	CUMULATIVE					
3. Number of Hours Reactor was Critical:	24.0	6575.0	182,695.8					
4. Number of Hours Generator was On-lin	e: 22.1	6,573.1	180,769.3					
5. Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours:	0.0	0.0	0.0					

	6.	Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWh):	. 1	,975.5	3,057,594.7	77,258,539.9
--	----	--	-----	--------	-------------	--------------